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TOTAL BUILT SURFACES
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PATIO 38.14 m2
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ACCESS FLOOR - BUILT SURFACES

NOBLE HOUSE 10.85 m2
COVERED GARAGE 38.27 m2
UNCOVERED ACCESS 10.93 m2

UPPER FLOOR - BUILT SURFACES
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Machinery Room NOBLE HOUSE 201.89 m2
Garden COVERED TERRACES 30.70 m2
UNCOVERED TERRACES 43.54 m2
—| UNCOVERED ENTRANCE 2.30 m2
; Storage
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| O O I COVERED TERRACES 108.17 m2
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Master Bati

Garden

Master Bedroom
S:28.05 m?

Bedroom-2
S:17.32m?

Distribuitor
S: 22.89 m?

Bedroom-1
S:20.17 m?

Covered Terrace
S:24.13 m2

Bathr.-1 -
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Uncovered Terrace
S: 30.56 m?

Home Cinema
S:39.34 m?

Entrance Hall

Storage
S:3.67 m?

ACCESS FLOOR - BUILT SURFACES

NOBLE HOUSE
COVERED GARAGE
UNCOVERED ACCESS

10.85 m2
38.27 m2
10.93 m2

UPPER FLOOR - BUILT SURFACES

NOBLE HOUSE
COVERED TERRACES

UNCOVERED TERRACES
UNCOVERED ENTRANCE

201.89 m2
30.70 m2
43.54 m2

2.30 m2

GROUND FLOOR - BUILT SURFACES

NOBLE HOUSE
COVERED TERRACES

UNCOVERED TERRACES

MACHINERY ROOM
POOL
PATIO

166.65 m2
77.47 m2
81.82 m2
29.14 m2
25.82 m2
38.14 m2

BASEMENT - BUILT SURFACES

UNCOVERED TERRACE
MACHINERY ROOM

TOTAL BUILT SURFACES

NOBLE HOUSE
COVERED GARAGE
UNCOVERED ACCESS
COVERED TERRACES
UNCOVERED TERRACES
MACHINERY ROOM
POOL

PATIO

5.78 m2
13.49 m2

379.39 m2
38.27 m2
13.23 m2

108.17 m2

131.14 m2
42.63 m2
25.82 m2
38.14 m2
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Entrance
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Stairs

S:9.35m
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Covered Garage

S: 36.68 m?

Roof

Roof

ACCESS FLOOR - BUILT SURFACES

NOBLE HOUSE 10.85 m2
COVERED GARAGE 38.27 m2
UNCOVERED ACCESS 10.93 m2

UPPER FLOOR - BUILT SURFACES

NOBLE HOUSE 201.89 m2
COVERED TERRACES 30.70 m2
UNCOVERED TERRACES 43.54 m2
UNCOVERED ENTRANCE 2.30 m2

GROUND FLOOR - BUILT SURFACES

NOBLE HOUSE 166.65 m2
COVERED TERRACES 77.47 m2
UNCOVERED TERRACES 81.82 m2
MACHINERY ROOM 29.14 m2
POOL 25.82 m2
PATIO 38.14 m2

BASEMENT - BUILT SURFACES

UNCOVERED TERRACE 5.78 m2
MACHINERY ROOM 13.49 m2

TOTAL BUILT SURFACES

NOBLE HOUSE 379.39 m2
COVERED GARAGE 38.27 m2
UNCOVERED ACCESS 13.23 m2
COVERED TERRACES 108.17 m2
UNCOVERED TERRACES 131.14 m2
MACHINERY ROOM 42.63 m2
POOL 25.82 m2
PATIO 38.14 m2
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